Parkway Centre South

1701-1751 Stringtown Road, Grove City, OH

RCG

1701
1705
1707
171
1715

1719
1721
1723

CENTHE DR

E
z
g
<
o

NCHEYT PL

TENANT NAME

The Shoe Department
GameStop

TJ Maxx

Ulta Salon

Five Below

Crumbl Cookies

Sally Beauty Supply
Palm Beach Tan

SPACE SIZE
3,675SF
2,040 SF
28,000 SF
10,004 SF
9,330 SF
1,707 SF
1,600 SF
2,320 SF

Walmart <

1725
1727
1729
173
1739

1743
1747
1751

TENANT NAME
Holiday Hair

T Mobile

Great Clips
Maurices
Burlington
PetSmart
La-Z-Boy

Mattress Firm

SPACE SIZE
1,200 SF
1,884 SF
1,259 SF
5,265 SF
20,388 SF
19,107 SF
18,000 SF
6,033 SF





