



SUITE	TENANT NAME	SPACE SIZE	SUITE	TENANT NAME	SPACE SIZE
1701	The Shoe Department	3,675 SF	1725	Holiday Hair	1,200 SF
1705	GameStop	2,040 SF	1727	T Mobile	1,884 SF
1707	TJ Maxx	28,000 SF	1729	Great Clips	1,259 SF
1711	Ulta Salon	10,004 SF	1731	Maurices	5,265 SF
1715	Five Below	9,330 SF	1739	Burlington	20,388 SF
1719	Crumbl Cookies	1,707 SF	1743	PetSmart	19,107 SF
1721	Sally Beauty Supply	1,600 SF	1747	La-Z-Boy	18,000 SF
1723	Palm Beach Tan	2,320 SF	1751	Mattress Firm	6,033 SF